Complete in Place EA 2

19 Remove and Dispose of Brick Plugs; Complete in Place EA 6

20 Trench Safety; Complete in Place LF 155

21
Survey Control Staking & Temporary Benchmark; Must be performed 
by  West Belt Surverying, Inc; No substitutions allowed. LS 1 Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and No Cents $9,700 00 $9,700 00

22
As-Built Survey, Signed & Sealed by a Registered Professional Land 
Surveyor;  Must be performed by  West Belt Surverying, Inc; No 
substitutions allowed.

LS 1 Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred and No Cents $17,800 00 $17,800 00

SUBTOTAL - HCFCD Channel
Items 6 thru 22

BASE BID SUBTOTAL (SITE WORK AND HCFCD CHANNEL)

BASE BID - HCFCD CHANNEL ITEMS (Cont.)

TOMBALL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
IMPROVEMENTS TO HCFCD CHANNEL L109-00-00

TO SERVE JUERGEN ROAD EDUCATIONAL CAMPUS